CE00267
EU / UK DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY
Reference Number: CE00267
Issue: C  0621
Product Name(s)/Description:
EuroSeries In-Line Centrifugal Duct Fan Range
Model Name(s) Part Number(s)
SDX 100mm Fan (Standard Performance) SDX100C
SDX 125mm Fan (Standard Performance) SDX125C
SDX 150mm Fan (Standard Performance) SDX150C
SDX 200mm Fan (Standard Performance) SDX200C
SDX 250mm Fan (Standard Performance) SDX250C
SDX 315mm Fan (Standard Performance) SDX315C
SDX 200mm Fan (H igh Performance) SDX200HC
SDX 250mm Fan (High Performance) SDX250HC
SDX 315mm Fan (High Performance) SDX315HC
Following the provisions of Directives & Regulations as appropriate.
Low Voltage Directive (2014/35/EU)
Electrical Equipment (Safety) Regulations 2016 (Great Britain) & (Northern Ireland)
Electromagnetic Compatibility Directive (2014/30/EU)